
ATTEST: 

16672 

16677 
16678 
16879 
1€6EO 
16681 
16682 
16€83 
16€84 
16685 
1E68" 
16687 
16688 
1€€89 
16690 
16691 
16692 
16693 
16694 
16695 
1€6S6 
16697 
16698 
16699 
16700 
-1E702 
LE703 
16704 
16705 
16706 
16707 
16708 
167C9 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
John Bell 
George H, Blaine 

’ j 

Roy Bradshaw 

Ernest Byrd 

W. L. Duggins 
Virgil Freeman 
ME Gibson 
A. H. Heneghall 

Bruce M. Lovelace 
Booker T. Marina 
James L. Oakes 

George D. Monroe 
Frank Parker 

W-A Prince 

J,hn Sherrill 
Roy Rains 

Joe Edrards 
Ira Slankerd 
JM Tyler 
W W Whisenhunt 

Tommy Warren 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
Mrs. W W Cheek 
Red Fork Drug 
Dr. W. J. Trainor 
Medical Arts Lb 
Ernest Wieman Iron Works 
Publie Service Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Dooley Drug Store 
Alexander Oerpet Shop 

February 10, 1949 

Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Postege stamps 
Trevel expense 

Criminal Mileage 

" tt 

nu 0 

ui it 

Travel Expense 
Boarding care 

orugs 

services 
Services 

service 
Supplies 
drucvs 

rug cleaning 

6.10 

58.50 
15.00 

£98.72 
90.00 
90.00 
4.50 

90.00 
58.50 
99.00 
90.00 

110.00 
90.00 
87.75 

110.00 
90,00 

3.75 
S0.00 

110.00 
90.20 

'59.85 
90.00 
90.00 

64.85 
5.00 

51.10 
TO.00 

42.00 

99.74 
GEO.20 

6.55 
15.60 

6.75 

WHEREUFON, A recess is hereby taken until Monday, February 14, 1949, atthe hour of 2:00 PM. 

ANDY STOKES 
COUNTY CLERK 

weep rhc Deputy 
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